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                                                                        Plant Tissues (angiosperms)  

 

Dermal tissue 

(epidermis) 

1. 

 

2. 

 

3. 

 

4. 

 

 

Vascular tissues (pipelines) 

Parenchyma (delicate 

large cells, bulk, alive, 

can divide) 

1. 

 

2. 

 

3. 

 

4. 

Collenchyma (small cells/pectin, alive, 

stretchable) 

1. 

Sclerenchyma (strong 

cells/lignin, varies in 

shape, dead) 

Xylem 

1. 

2. 

Phloem 

1. 

2. 


